
 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
1 T1-99-00121 CAT Diesel Blower assy CAT R 
2 2141213 Swirler, combustion chamber, TA 

2500 
N/A D 

1 K-105-1 Mechanical Seal N/A U 
63 31457 HYLOMAR Gasket Maker Valco Cincinati N 
1 HDV60CS4 IN/3 Jack Bonnet Ruston Gas 

Turbines 
U 

1 HDV60CS3 IN/2 Locking Flange Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

1 HDV60CS4 IN/4 Hand Wheel Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

1 HDV60CS3 IN/1 Packing Gland Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

1 HDV60CS4 IN/4 Jack Collar Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

1 HDV60CS4 IN/1 Packing Gland Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

1 Serial # 0078 Porta Pump Repair Kit WAYNE Utility 
Pump 

N 

1 Model E-60 Meyer Snow Plow Angela's 
Supplies Inc. 

N 

63 N/A Ruston Bolts Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

3 Kit = 80323 3 Leftover O Rings Flygt D 
1 AP67405X Repair Kit. Floor Jack Seals Tools & 

Hydraulics Inc. 
N 

2 2155133 Hub, Coupling, Gas Starter Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2 A/B 36E0263 Half Couple Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

1 71-99-00110 Ring Sizing Micarta 9-1/ 1D TERN U 
2 9751110 Gasket Ring Joint 10" N/A D 
1 N/A Large metal ring with holes along 

the sides 
N/A D 

6 MS-13-31 Felxible Metal Hose Swagelok N 
10 1974545/00 Gasket Ring Joint 6" 1500 N/A D 
34   First stag carrier rig. Cracked x2     

5 T1-99-00024 Gas burner Assy Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2   Item#224     
1 CT92089 Ruston Control Panel Ruston D 
1 CT92089 Ruston Control Panel Ruston D 
1   Inlet Seal   D 



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
16 CT3048/02 Flame Failure Unit Ruston Gas 

Turbines 
U 

4 12158470 Break shoe w/ pads CAT D 
3 56091006/00 12v 75amp alternator Delco-Remy D 
17 PTX 150/LP/FP 30 bar g 

4-20mA 
Transmitter Pressure Druck LTD. D 

1 85 GG? Seal of Somekind   U 
4 J, K, K, and G Small Turbine parts of some kind, 

wrapped in foam 
  N 

1 RT-12017A Labyrith Seal   U 
1 AB-02-003 Bearings   U 
1 AV-524-C0316655 10,000 PSI 200°F Valve   U 
1 Top: RT320 ID 447s-1 

Bottom 447s-! 
Nozzle   D 

2   Bearing Insulation   U 
1 PM-74891-7 Ruston Tornado Lab Seal Ruston Gas 

Turbines 
U 

1   Seal of somekind   U 
1   3 Turbine Parts   U 
1 ERA14628 Fuel Valve Actuator   D 
2 TA12013 Compressor Bearing   N 
1   Wire Springs   D 
2 IC 52320614-00 ? Sohio? N 
1 IC 52320615-00 ? Sohio? N 
3 IC 52320606-00 Gaskets Sohio? N 
1 IC 52320605-00 Thermostat Sohio? N 
6 RT34027/3 Packing Transcanada 

Pipeline LTD 
U 

32 56141004/00 (30 in bags, 32 not)Liner steel for 
shear pin hub 

Sohio? D 

30 56141004/00 Liner steel for shear pin hub Sohio? D 
1 Item #193 ?   D 
2 TB-33691B Segment, TB-5000, Stator, Power 

Turbine. 1st Stage RGT DWG 
  D 

1   Mid Interduct   U 
1 64/09001017/8 Analogue RPM panel meter Anders 

Electronics 
Limited 

D 

3 1/2 TA12014/1 Rotor Shim Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

3 TB-52128A Retaining sleeve Assy, Gas Fuel 
Valve 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

N 



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
16 TA614411/5 Ruston Special Washer, 

Turboflex coupling, Aux Gearbox 
ARR 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

U 

2 TA52101D/1 Sleeve assy valve, Gas Fuel.  Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

37 21808 Washer Spring, double Coil inlet 
casing 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2 CT-4017V/001 valve, eng, indust, & seat, ND Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

3 TA-12015C Seal Compressor, TA-2500, 
Includes top half seal, and bottom 
half seal 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2 5600-1(80096-D-2509) Resistance detector, TA-2500, 
Temp 120 ohms @ 0 deg. 1/4" 
oDx5 

  D 

17 A4273-5/A100036-8 Bolt 3/4" UNF, Coupling, w/ 
Stayrite nut 

  D 

4 TA-12049A Bearing compressor, TA-2500, 
Pre stock inspection required 

  D 

3 56141003/00 Bushing Sheave #P1x1-3/4 Bore 
split-taper 

Browning D 

2 CT-101/6 Screw, Retaining, Stator Blade all 
stages 

  D 

2 500923 Circlip, Rgt, Sleeve, internal, gas 
fuel valve 

  D 

40 TA12022 Half Shim, Ruston, TA-12022, 
.005" Thick MSR 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2 S39453 Locknut, TS-2500, M24x1.5 .6g 
MSR 33048/08-83/SIZ/SROV 

  D 

2 sets of 
3 

TA-11026C Outer shim, claw coupling European Gas 
Turbines 

D 

48 TS-1204/2 Rotor Shim, .01" Thick 
Compressor bearing 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

8 TA-12018 Liner, TA-2500, half, .075" Thick, 
M5R 330 48/08-08-08-
83/SIZ/PROV 

  D 

1 TA-54195A Stem, RGT seat blow-off Valve 
***NOTE*** 

  D 

3 CT466/5 Internal Retaining Ring Spirolox 
MSR49208/1222183/SAN 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

2 TB52103F/1 Cylinder Sleeve, O-ring hardware   D 



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

 
Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
32 CT-501A/2 Joint Oval air pipe 7/8" 

W930919070/P/100393/GLM/ITID
European Gas 
Turbines 

D 

7 TS-12019 Half Shim .01" thick, M5R33048, 
080883, SIZ, PROV 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

8 24307 Hex Socket Set Screw 5/19 Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

22 TA12028/3 Thrust Pad- Left hand Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

3 TA-12028A Bearing Compressor, Pre stock 
inspection Required. 

  D 

2 TB-14111 Air Filter, 2nd staget CT Stator 
Assy 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

4 117706012 Set screw -M6x12mm Alstom D 
3 271104020 Pins   D 
13 RT13013A Dowel Pin European Gas 

Turbines 
D 

34 2311210196 Washers   D 
3 271106025 Pins   D 
4   Dowel assembly   D 
18 2732/2040 Dowel Pin   D 
7 TA-1208/5 Pad, Trust, and ring stop unique 

master 2138174B Footnote 
  D 

3 TB-52133 Adjuster, Rgt, Gas fuel valve 
MSR 33048/08-08-83/SIZ/PROV 

  D 

2 TA-52143B Sleeve, Valve, Gas fuel unique 
master 2153009P footnote 

Ruston Gas 
Turbines 

D 

1 Bonny B16 3/4 3M A105 SA105 6014 MT2 
Forged x.8500 

  D 

1 SM 37580/1 Bearing   D 
1    Control Panel Disassembled Rustonic U 
1    Control Panel Disassembled Rustonic U 
2 CT91292 Actuator Electronics Ruston Gas 

Turbines 
U 

2 CT93050/01 Frequency/Overspeed In Module   D 

2 CT92783/02 Analouge In (current unpowered) 
Module 

  D 

14 CT92582A/01 Switch input module   D 
7 CT92536/01 Volt free relay out module   D 



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
4 CT92534/01 24v Relay out module   D 
15 CT92783/01 Thermocouple Analogue input 

(T/C) I/F module 
  D 

3 CT93048/01 Analogue out (common 24v) 
module 

  D 

1 CT92583/01 Analogue out (common 24v) 
module 

  D 

3 CT92556/01 overspeed out module   D 
7 CT92584/01 Analogue in (T/C) module   D 
2 CT92760/01 Analogue in (RTD) module   D 
2 CT92760/02 Analogue in (RTD/TC) module   D 
2 CT92585/02 Frequency in (test) module   D 
3 CT92584/05 Analogue in (current-unpowered) 

module 
  D 

2 CT93049/01 Single Probe overspeed in   D 
2 CT91791-001 ?   D 
1 CT92585/01 Frequency/Overspeed In Module   D 

1 CT92585/03 Frequency/Overspeed In Module   D 

1 TA 06059 Air Pipe European Gas 
Turbines 

D 

1   Cover   D 
1   Stepping Motor Moore Reed D 
1 TB51011F Misc. Plate   D 
1 TB51019A Actuator Cover EGT D 
1 TA250A Gearbox bearing   D 
4   Bolt with two washer and nut Lawson Tuff 

Torq 
D 

3   Bolt   D 
2   Bearings and things   D 
4   Bolts and Nuts   D 
1   Pan gasket   D 
2 99-R6 Roller bearing   D 
1 R1AJ3 Cover plate   D 
1   Cam Gear   D 
1   Spline Shaft   D 
1   Tension bolt   D 
1   Valve stem   D 
1   Cable   D 
1   Bearing Coupling   D 
1 VR8200A Continuous Pilot Combination 

Gas Control 
Honeywell D 

2 TA52140/4 Gas Fuel valve Ruston D 



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
2 TAV044 Spring Alston D 
8 64/040010381/1 Last chance filter Alston D 
3 TAV036 Piston Ring   D 
3   Plugs   D 
23   Fuel Nozzle   D 
1 RT12019B Ruston Tornado Oil well gasket 

1/32" thick 
Ruston D 

2 118191 Solenoid emergency shutdown 
switch 

Delco Remy D 

2 114531 12 VDC Solenoid Delco Remy D 
4 58113146004 Tachometer Mod 30 0-100 Rpm 

0-1500 
Synchro-start D 

1 M4000-4 Hobbs Pressure switch Stewart-
warner 

D 

5 56020204/00 Bracket Mounting stewart warner 
hour meter 

Stewart-
warner 

D 

4   Extreame High temperature anti-
seize compound 

K.S. Paul D 

1 4501348363/00010 Gas Regulator Repair kit Stewart-steve    D 
10   2" sight glass   D 
3   2" sight glass Brass   D 
332 RT31083 Blades   D 
118 RT31082C Blades   D 
80   Blades 4"   D 
21 RT33681 Blades (old)   D 
69 RT316826 Blades   D 
17 RT33062 Blades   D 
69 RT31681D Blades   D 
50 RT33081 Blades   D 
2 RT83011B Flexible Joint   D 
1 530/450X6 Slow speed tire replacement kit     

3   Absorbant material     
1   Spill Kit Polylabpack   
17 V2T 669 Absorbant Bags ZORBOLITE Gem 

Manufacturing 
  

48   Storm sewer monitors     
4 210-C Spill Kit     
2 70280732-00 Lead TC AFT Harness 

thermocouple 
    

4 9055m90p05 Gas Turbine TC Harness     
1 3112-b-gm/cz G:50 Pressure Transducer     
1 06641b Double Acting Actuator     
1 2015129 Valve Housing     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
1 IC61232576/00 Pipe Handle (red)     
1 HDV60CS4IN/2 Pipe Handle        
1 HDV60C531N/3 Handle     
1   Power Shaft     
14 TA3002 Blades     
4 63320C3 Bearings     
1   Power Shaft     
1 SN01K1824-3288 Submersable pump motor  Red Lion   
1 Lowpro41Lp Low Profile Sewage system     
1 37A001Y880 Elec Motor  Baldor   
1 L932BN Flange     
1 80BTB17 2012 Spocket     
2 L423BY Flange     
2 A350LF2QTx60 T-fitting (weldable)     
2 WPBMPTI 1295 T-fitting (weldable)     
2 L1 5-RSB Coupling 3 7/8 Dodge   
2 1477-2E911 Valve     
3   Fittings     
1 957524 Valve Anderson Greenwood   
1 45-1860 Globe Valve Bonney Forge   
1 215-1014 Varley Gear Pump Peerless 

Pump 
  

1 176-0114 Valve     
1 RT12019B Oilwell Gasket Ruston 

Tornado 
  

2 FA2SSB-77 90degree Elbow Valve Keckley   
1 530SN3122HGTT Nace Valve Jamesbury   
1 LM67010/LM67048 Tapered Roller Bearing Set Timken   
2 6208JC3 Bearings RHP     
1 99C01109-1-R0C Coupling        
1 V533-c ?     
1 VSG-4602-H-24vdc Versa Valve Versa   
1 05 042010 Seperator Sullair   
24   Capacitors 2000 vdc ASC   
7 2UK2000V Capacitors 2000 vdc     
2 01-0045 Compressor Filter  ASC   
1   Misc Pump Parts     
2 DDR073 Plain Bearing     
20 V70022 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V70147 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V70141 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V1.5x15 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V70111 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V1.5x7.5 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
20 V70014 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
20 V70115 Rubber O-ring US Bearing   
40 DDR049 Diaphram(nomexfluorocarbon) Bellofram   
1 DDR047 Air Diaphram kit Bellofram   
40 CT-4812 Diaphram   Bellofram   
20 4c-600-37-F917V-1 Diaphram Bellofram   
3 74815022/00 Mech seal repair kit John Crane   
7 74023102/00 Stationary Face Burgman   
33 14p Solberg Filters     
13 18P Solberg Filters     
4 00520-016 Sullivan Filter     
1 01-0035 Compressor Filter      
1 110814 Compressor Filter      
1 19-1144 Filter     
1 AF-S16C-100 Filter Assy     
1 ST16 Filter assy     
1 USAF 06-1161 Mech seal kits     
2 283133-001 Solenoid valve elec auto drain     
    Assorted hose fittings     
    Assorted bolts, pins, nuts, 

washers 
    

1 RT320170 Lab Seal     
2 S0352 Halon system Component     
1 74815001/00 2" repair kit John Crane   
1 1093 Air Regulator/Lubricator     
1 304 IR Mech seal Lamons   
1 8536SDGIV05 Starter Box     
1 6.2011.0 Filter Kaeser   
1 42676 Filter Wix   
1 0140-2697 Filter     
1 19-761C Filter Kaeser   
1 18298100 Filter     
1 230P Filter Solberg   
1 K325A Head Kit Quincy   
1 2116713 Filter Gardner 

Denver 
  

4 2ea. 52666 2ea. 52768 filter     

3 EGS Heater Element     
    Assorted parts for IR compressor     

6 120mB Pioneer Dryer Bulbs     
1   Saylor Beall Kit Saylor Beall   
1 6.1943.0 Filter Material Kaeser   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
1 3049665 AC13 Charcoal Canister Deltech   
1 3118568 AC12 Charcoal Canister Deltech   
4   Filter     
3 P12332A Filter deltech   
2 505E Filter Compressor Air deltech   
2 CCV55248-08 Filter Assy Racor   
1 XS1-02-000 AUTO DRAIN VALVE WILKENSON   
1 6.1985.1/A1 OIL FILTER KAESER   
1 70670 Compressor Filter  Quincy   
1 TIFS 6.1985.0 Oil filter Kaeser   
2 ABP/N10G-FS1280 Fuel Filter PLLiance   
1 4500246 Fuel Filter Hitachi   
1 RU31621 Locking washer     
6 05/8124/44 Washers 25x16,3x2,25     
6 04/8144/44 Washers 25x16,3x2,25     
6 08/8721/44 Washers 25x16,3x2,25     
3 ATLAS8.8 Bolt   head 3/4" shank 1.5"     
6 279502020bb 2/6 Cotter Pins     
4 04/8975/44 Washers 25x16,3x2,25     
3 279503225 Cotter Pins stainless     
24 36003053-E Washers  RT33036     
3 RT34020 Comp case locking strips     
1 UV A2 Bolt head 11/16" shank 2 3/8"     
2 RT31693 Locking strips     
30 RT33073-4 Seal strips     
6 211165006 Nut M-6 nickel plated     
10 Rt33029 Transition duct bolt     
30 RT22226/2 Disc spring     
4 219551016 Helicoiled nut M-16     
13 M 6E Bolts head 1/2" shank 1.5"     
7 219551012 Helicoiled nut M-12     
1 12654 Copper washer     
1 CT3360129 O-ring cord 3-ft piece     
11 30525 O-ring seal 1.7/8 ID     
344 354240198 O-ring seal      
3 12631 Aluminum Seal     
6 36616 Bonded Seal     
6 36610 Bonded Seal     
9 231121016 Plated Washers     
6 233211006 Spring Washer M6     
59 237115012 Tab Washer M12     
10 231121012 Plated Washer M12     
4 36605 Bonded Seal     
22 RT33031 Locking Tab     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
5 12655 Copper Washer     
155 237115006 Tab Washer M6     
87 237115008 Tab Washer M8     
2 506844 O-ring seal     
28 237115005 Tab Washer M5     
20 237115010 Tab Washer M10     
26 PRD150MU Bolt                  head 3/4"     
53 UM Bolt, plated       head 3/4"     
4 CT1110/1 Plug                  head 1"     
10 F436 Washers     
4 181 Nut              1"     
13   Washers   1/2" inside Diam     
24   Disc spring, transton duct     
7   Lock Washer, transton duct     
6   Washer    3/8" inside diam     
  CT-101/6 Ring Pins     
5 CT-1110/1 Plug     
8 231121016 Washer,plug     
8 CT-190D/01 Dowel Pin     
4 RT33068A Plug, Borescope seal     
18   Dowel       1"x1/2"     
4   Dowel       1 1/8"x1/4"     
4 115610070 Bolt prd6e head 1/2"shank 1 1/8"     

100 5080-145 S/S Cotter Pins 1/8" x1 1/2"     
7 64-07010099-1 Cable Gland M20 Hawke   
8 -316 Cable Gland parts Swagelok   
6 64-07010099-2 Cable Gland  25mm Hawke   
6 64-07010099-3 Cable Gland M32 Hawke   
3   Dowel  7/16"x 1 5/16"     
1   Conduit Fitting   1 1/8"     
1 316 MP3 B-nut    1 1/2"     
1 CT336D/29 O-ring      7"     
3 RT34041 Dowel     
4 RT13013A Dowel     
1 357572693 O-ring  local bb2/6     
2 NK1000064V150 Rubber Bushings     
1   O-ring 3 1/2" diam x 1/8" thick     
30 V1T 70-0125 O-ring cord       
4 ft piece   O-ring cord    5/16"     
4 ft piece   O-ring cord   1/4"     
4 ft piece V1T 70-0236 O-ring cord   6mm     
23 4008972 S/S Cup Point Set Screws 5x16     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
3 RT35434A/2 metal seal/gasket     
3   O-ring       1/4" x 11"     
2 RT35433A/3 metal seal/gasket     
5 RT35433A/2 metal seal/gasket     
2 1202702-4-45 O-ring     
10 RT33081B Vanes     
2 RT310832/100 CT Rotor Blades     
2 451279ss04L Solid frond duraguage     
25 TKBTCSS Carbon Gaskets     
43 B1620316LXA Bonded seal metaflex     
64 1/4 BSP910 Hex HD THRD PLU 6     
1 AV232100 I/P Positioner     
1 T81 CT Lube oil pump seal     
2 HC9021FDT8H Filter Element  PALL   
3 64/60001044/5 Guage Budenberg   
1 180 WB Single Cartridge Stationary 

bushing w/throttle bushing 
Seal   

2 RT34014A Dowel Plug     
1 RT34035 Dowel Plug     
1 6896 Fire system J-box assy meggit   
9 RT22210C/1 Liquid fuel core EGT   
15 CT508 6 Auto Drain       
1 64/00040197/1 Fuel valve       
1 NIM75 C4048 Elec Heater Bracket/rods     
2 RT12019B Joint Gasket     
2 RT22219J Gasket     
2   Gasket     
1 346321050 Gasket     
2 13285267 Guage Budenberg   
3 599972002 Guage Budenberg   
2 64/60006018/10 Guage Budenberg   
1 64/0001044/6 Guage Budenberg   
2 CT4017K/007 High capacity filter repair kit EGT   
1 RT31427 Coupling seal EGT   
20 A4937-9 Coupling shims Torsiflex 

limited 
  

2 CT133/289 Helical spring     
1 BS5501 Igniter Lodge   
6 34632110 Joint-AF gasket     
2 366311080 Bonded gasket EGT   
3 346311100 Bonded gasket     
2 346321088 Gasket EGT   
1 346321050 Joint Gasket EGT   
1 RT05017 Joint Gasket     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
1 CT466A/11 External retaining rings     
1 64/04001033/3 Pressure valve     
6 CT5078 C Bellows Assembly EG&G   
1 SP046620 Helical wheel w/shaft alstom power 

inc 
  

48 TD12028/2 Thrust pad      
6 RT12016/3 Pad stops     
3 RT64022A Joint     
1 RT13020A/04 MOOG Ram assembly MOOG   
2 RT22200 S/10 Fuel Burner     
1 WOB 460 Ball valve Worchester    
1 64/60080021/1-R Turbine guide vane post MOOG   
3 64/04001042/5 Fuel Oil filter element     
2 64/05002028/2 Hydraulic Filter PALL   
4 C6349350 Differential press guage     
3 64/07010099/1 Cable Gland egt   
3 CT3040/1 Carbon seal     
1   Shim Stock     
5 RT-231020A Igniter, Piston     
1 RT34018B Lo drain flange     
1 RT34052 Instrumentation Block     
8 RT21016A Clamp Ring     
1 CT133A/30 Stainless Helical Spring     
4 357572693 Rubber Seal     
1 64/07010061/2 Cable Gland     
1 501/453/0sx Cable Gland     
4   Cable Gland     
1 6s Block clamp, aluminum     
29 86038-D-0010 Coupling w/ nuts and bolts      
4   Coupling pin     
1 RT64415 Auxiliary end piece     
1   Teflon sleeve     
1 346311050 Bonded gasket RGT   
2 346311080 Bonded gasket RGT   
16 RT21020A Bolts  Stwrt/Stvns   
    Shim Stock     
8 RT33028A Support Rings European G T   
20ft 64/02001006/12 Sealing strip     
8 CT4010D/08 Thermal Couple EGT   
5   C-Clips     
2 SB474 Cable Gland Hawke Int   
60   Flange Shims     
1 091-A-MI Cushion Cylinder, stainless Bimba   
4 447895102 Seal Rings     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
1 CT1122/46 Exhaust Manifold     
2   Braided flex lines 1 1/8" x 2' lg     
1   Braided flex lines 1 1/2" x 16" lg     

1   Braided flex line 1 1/2" x 3 1/2' lg     

1 A57647-3 Air Elbow w/clamp seals     
20 RT21014A Cross light tubes     
1 5A6-E645-N4-F/A Pressure Switch SOR   
2 6AG-E62-N9-F/A Pressure Switch SOR   
1 241-960-068 Pressure Regulator Bello P C   
2   Vibration Shock Switch Murphy   
2 L-1200CSA Liquid Level Switch Murphy   
1 L-1200N-DVO Liquid Level Switch Murphy   
3 011488-501-99 Packing Split Ring Dresser   
1 971977-032-343 Seal Ring  Dresser   
4 011492-591-567 Seat Ring Dresser   
1 040008-361-587 Seat Ring Dresser   
3 971342-133-250 Groove Pin Dresser   
1 101-70 Oil Level Regulator REN   
1 es 11 Explosive proof level switch Kenco   
1 es 9 Explosive proof level switch Kenco   
4   Bolts and spacers     
2 A2SP 100 Pressure gauge Murphy   
1 3C 5 Pump Tuthill   
3 GG-2 Elec Float Square D   
1 GG-21 Elec Float Square D   
1 CW-36 Alternator, Float Square D   
2 AW-1 Alternator, Float Square D   
2 37857299 Comp clearance valve cover     
1 JUOP-100 Digital operator pnl Mod:gpd 503     

1 n716-23-24c sr Airhose reel   1/2" Hannay   
32 20363-S-401 metal seal/gasket     
1 B4937-sht 4 Off element assy  10-hole     
1   Coupling cover flange  8-hole     
1 RT-31410A/03 Half coupling assy     
4 RT-32017D Labyrith Seal     
2 RT-54000A Blow off valve assy     
3 7402 Flame Detector system Whitteker   
3 B16.5A105 5A105 Pipe Blinds Weldbend   
3 B16.5A 53302 C06 Pipe Blinds Weldbend   
4 K83D07 Pipe Blinds Weldbend   
2 D6360543 Liquid Filters vokes   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
7 D6360545 Liquid Filters vokes   
3 226585-001 K-series transmitter Det-tronics   
3 226530-001 Combl gas sensor  3/4" Det-tronics   
6 226555-101 J-box w/conn BD   Det-tronics   
2 226555-101N J-box   Det-tronics   
2 B764S xfs J-box Ashcroft   
1 DC120C General Monitor GM   
2 64/04004015/7 Demister Element  EG   
1 RT31617 PT Bolt     
2 RT34034B Oil supply pipe EG   
3 225269 Conn Bd Assy     
1 64/60070018/1 Solenoid Valve       
1   Cylinder hone     
1 GBD-11 Cylinder hone     
1 GBD-12 Cylinder hone     
1 GBD-15 Cylinder hone     
1 426876 Electric Actuator Ansul   
2 423958 Protractor Ansul   
4 P835D652 Gaskets IGS   
4 051309-015-999 Pilot s/a Dresser   
3 171205 Pilot Gasket,  74C Masoneilan   
3 70846 Halon Valve Actuator     
3 694 Halon Valve Actuator     
7 416266 Warning signs, metal Inergen   
4 CT92136/01 Circuit board     
7 CT92133/01 Circuit board     
1 CT91838/04 Circuit board     
  CT91837/02 Circuit board     
1 CT92137A/02 Circuit board     
6 CT92135/02 Circuit board     
1 CT91730/01 Circuit board     
5 CT92134A/01 Circuit board     
5 CT92393/01 Circuit board     
1 CT91623A/01 Circuit board     
1 CT91625/01 Circuit board     
1 CT92115 Circuit board     
1 CT92307 Circuit board     
1 CT91730/02 Circuit board     
1 PWA72852-01 Circuit board     
1 92137/01 Circuit board     
1 92137A/01 Circuit board     
3 CT91839A/01 Circuit board     
1 CT91836/3 Circuit board     
1 6938 Circuit board     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
2 CT91629P Circuit board     
2 60-12036 Circuit board Det-tronics   
5 CT91792A/014 Circuit board     
1 CT91792A/017 Circuit board     
5 CT91791/001 Circuit board     
6 CT91792/001 Circuit board     
2 CT91792A/016 Circuit board     
36 CT91010/6 Lamp Holder     
6 CT91013/82 Test Switch RGT   
6 60718046 Electromagnetic Reley     
  CT91014/14   

CT91014/12 
Crimp Pin / Crimp Socket     

6 CT4012H/1 Thermal Couple Probe EGT   
3 CT4012H/2 Thermal Couple Probe EGT   
2 P-N21504-36-68-10-02 Vibra Probe     
10 Mtrs. 64/07010027/1 Thermocouple Wire     
3 64/60060048/6 Bezel, Stainless Steel Alstom Power 

Inc. 
  

6 CT3036A/3 Proximity Probe EGT   
1 CT3036A/2 Proximity Probe Ruston   
1 64/07004161/1 Proximity Sensor EGT   
1 64/07010099/1 Cable Gland EGT   
2 CT3036A/4 Proximity Probe EGT   
3   Sensor Flex Cable     
1 72869-01E Vibration Monitor     
1 72875-01 Circuit board     
8 RT90000 E Prom     
3 CT91614/4 Electric Switch Arrow-Hart   
3 CT91614/4 Locking Electric Switch     
2 64/07011040 Relay     
2 03-616-011 Relay     
9 3900-P10-Si Relay     
3 Typ 17 Relay E-T-A   
1 RP145R Position Indicator Santon   
    Screws, Electronics     
2 NGRSI Clamps Anders   
1 TDE96 Electronic Guage Anders   
30 B35298E75IX Coax Leads     
7 P685 Plug 3-prong Bulgin   
30 790108 Fuse 20 AMP     
8 RT90001/131 Eprom     
6 RT23105 Bushings Ruston   
12 RT90001/122 Eprom     
3 86038 Eprom     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
20 412-324 Quick Blow Fuses     
28 413-052 Quick Blow Fuses     
20 412-138 Quick Blow Fuses     
20 412-396 Anti-Surge Fuses     
17 412-699 Anti-Surge Fuses     
40 412-172 Quick Blow Fuses     
30 059-0112 Fuses     
21 011-9926 Fuses     
15 CT91012/52 Fuses     
2 B52950A 10A Fuses     
8 CT91006/4 Zenea Diode     
5 CT91003/93 Resistor     
12 2441 Capasitors     
7 215L560 Capasitors     
30 CT4017F/83 Fuse (Wire Ended)     
3 64/60060081/1 RTD Capsule     
6   Cannon Pogs w/ Leads     
10 1122060000 Relays     
16 18745-03 Proximitor Sensor 5mm     
7 1X9247 Vibration Transmitter     
2 23732-01 Accelerometer Bently   
3 64/60060052/6 Hours Counter Alstom Power 

Inc. 
  

1 CT92138/01 Circuit board     
1 VT25-371-10/xx Power Supply     
1 W25130-AA03-01 Fan w/ Motor EBM   
1 9072300340 Motor Operated Control Basler   
1 9180900100 Static Voltage Regulator Basler   
1   Roll of 53mm Wire     
3 Type EW35 Grounding Brackets     
4 CH 4600 Relay OLTEN   
2 CT3041A/1 High Energy Ingnitor Siemens   
2 64/07004191/1 Valve, Gas Hale   
1 64/07005005/1 Level Switch Tav Eng   
1 64/60001057/1 Pressure Transmitter EGT   
4 64/07010099/3 Cable Gland Hawke Int   
11 64/07010099/2 Cable Gland Hawke Int   
2 CT 1115 Thermocouple Adaptor Hawke Int   
5   Cable Gland Hawke Int   
3   Cable Gland Hawke Int   
3 64/07010098/1 Cable Gland Hawke Int   
1 P2557D318 Braided Elec. Wire 1/8" Elliot   
1   Braided Cable Guard     
1   Spring Housing Plate     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
    Cutting Bits     
    Cutting, End Mill, Countersink Bits     

1 CT91832/02 Power Supply Chassis     
1 KBC06627 Power Control Module Rustonic   
1 7018352-00/A Access Door     
1 900248 Power Module Test Panel Systron 

Donner 
  

2 64/51001208 Power Box WiPac   
1 FB265462 Nozzle Kit Ansul   
16   Ruston Turbine Manuals     
54 IM 10 SS Nut  1 1/8"     
    Metal Pin/Tabs     
1 NELNEF13RS Rough Service Bulb Philips   
    Rubber Seals (o-rings)     
1 M7662P Circuit board MAS   
1 PSI042 Circuit board PSI   
1 5431-949A Circuit board     
1 I042-OI/I03-6-86 Circuit board     
1 5430-856 A Circuit board     
1 F5-3 Circuit board     
1 M7663 Circuit board     
1   Circuit board     
1 M7662P Circuit board     
3 PSI042-03 Circuit board     
2 CT98230 Circuit board     
1 I042-03/I03-6-86 Circuit board     
1 177/-RTPA Circuit Box     
1 177/-OBN Output Module     
1 TA2-500 Delta Monitor Test Adaptor RGT   
14 EURO 4 Relay     
7 5458-015 Fuses Woodward   
1 35-008 Toggle, Bat Handle GC   
50   Pin Connectors     
1 TDA2030 Electronic Connector SING   
2 A-1212CHNF Ignitor Box Peabody   
1 P-TS1000/2 Fuel Valve Actuator EGT   
4 RT33065D/BH Turbine Blade     
24 RT33031 Locking Washer EGS   
96 RT22226/2 Disc Spring EGS   
3 237115008 Tabwasher M8 EGS   
8 CT645C/S Dowel EGS   
8 279503225 Split Pin EGS   
18 RT33073/2 Seal strips EGS   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
4 CT645A/33 Dowel EGS   
4 RT33061 Seal strips EGS   
8 CT645A/36 Dowel EGS   
4 RT33073/1 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
4 RT33066 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
3 RT33033B Blade Track Seal EGS   
4 RT33072 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
7 CT645A/36 Dowel EGS   
4 RT33073/2 Seal Strip EGS   
4 RT33073/3 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
4 RT33067 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
10 TB34595A Locator Dowel EGS   
2 RT33034E Blade Track Seal EGS   
2 RT31093A/2 Locking strips EGS   
8 RT33073/3 Seal Strip w/ Dowel EGS   
3 RT33062 Turbine Blade EGS   
28 RT33081 Turbine Blade EGS   
36   Blade Track Seal EGS   
1   Adjustable Shaft/Pin EGS   
1 Z1/RT33026 Trans Duct     
1 7441 E1 Retaining Ring Ruston   
2   Retaining Ring     
1   Electrical Wire     
2 EE-0208 Exit Ring CT-2   RT-56     
1   Band Clamp     
1   Clamp Adj.     
1 BK14333202 VSB Test Pump Ruston   
2 40/5725 Heat Shields Darehem   
    Shims     
1   Powerhouse Frame     
5   Carbon Gaskets     
3 CT-1 Clamp Seal     
20   Shims     
1   Ring, Spacer, Seal     
    Cylinder, Blocks, Brkts.     
1   Support, brace, stand     
1   Support, brace, stand     
1   Bar Threaded 1"     
3   Bolts, Set Screws 3/4"     
1   Bracket Ruston   
1   Pin 1/2" x 4' Ruston   
1   Support Leg, Foot Ruston   
14   Shafts, Pins, Blocks, Brkts. Ruston   
    Brkts, bolts, pins (Small) Ruston   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
    Tools Ruston   
    Brkts, supports, mounts Ruston   
    Sensor, Monitoring Wire/Cable Ruston   

    Brkts., Phenalic Blocks Ruston   
5 GB131/8-100..2 Bearings Ruston   
1   Brkt., brace, support wheels Ruston   
1   Adjustable Mount Ruston   
3 8271-714 F DC-DC Power Supply Woodward   
5 CT915H9 4ch Flame Failure Unit Rustonic   
1 CT91548B 4ch Flame Failure Unit Rustonic   
3 8230-751 B Turbine Monitoring Unit     
2 187B8176G51 Relay Board     
1 99-04082-002 Turbine Hard Drive Western 

Digital 
  

1   Extension Chord     
1 CT90100 Reed Relay Board Ruston   
1 CT90013 Fuel Change-over Card Ruston   
1 TB1-09059 Solid State Control Unit Rustonic   
1 TA-09013 Limiter Module     
2 TB0901 TA09020 Power Supply Ruston   
1 8271-782 Transformer Box Woodward   
1 TA09014A Speed Control Module Ruston   
2 CT-4017D/003 PRESS Regulator Diagram RGT   
3 TA 09011/08 Overspeed Module Ruston   
1 TA09012 Temp. Module Ruston   
2 RPP70 Ruston Shut Off Valve Repair Kit Ruston   
1 CT4017K/74 Hale Hamilton Kit     
1 CT4017K/090 Solenoid Valve   Asco   
1 64/60020020/4 Ballvalve Repair Kit 2" Worchester    
1 64/60020020 Ballvalve Repair Kit 1 1/2" Worchester    
1 CT4017K/97 Hale Hamilton Valves Hale Hamilton   
2 CT407K/084 Valve Repair Kit Worchester    
1 B05658 Rubber Seals (o-rings)     
    Misc. Hale Hamilton Fuel Valve 

Parts 
    

1 3012 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
1 36701 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
14 357240166 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
2 CT3365/2 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
94 351240146 Rubber Seals (o-rings)     
44 357240080 - Cust P/N Rubber Seals (o-rings) Greene/Tweed   
44 M02040-00860-797 Rubber Seals (o-rings) Greene/Tweed   
1 36724 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RTG   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
16 357300345 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RTG   
2 506874 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
4 357240446 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
1 CT336H/3 Rubber Seal Stock     
14 354300345 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
12 357160051 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
32 354240066 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
4 506818 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
12 354240196 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
3 506814 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
14 357300345 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
30 354240196 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
2 B0184 Bonded Seals     
28 36607 Bonded Seals RGT/EGT   
8 33025 Dowels RGT   
13 RT33639A Radial pin EGT   
6 755651 Cable Gland EGT   
2 CT466/16 Internal Retaining Ring EGT   
7 CT645C/2 Dowel RGT   
16 RT31614 Drive Dowel RGT   
4 271406106 Dowel RGT   
6 506844 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
11 271403016 Dowel Pin EGT   
10 CT336H/3 Rubber Seal Stock     
3 357572593 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
21 506814 Spring Seal EGT   
6 506872 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
1 NE31737 Valve Seal Hale Hamilton   
32 357240136 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
5 CT3009/102 Joint Ring EGT   
2   2IN. 3/600PSI Gasket EGT   
2 CT336D/29 O-ring Cord EGT   
1 CT133A/30 Ignitor Spring EGT   
4 64/07010073/2 Gland Shroud EGT   
6 CT248E/12 Check Valve RGT   
7 RT22225 Main Fuel Filter RGT   
9 748503 Cable Clip RGT   
3 36707 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
2 354240556 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
1 CT336D/30 O-ring Cord EGT   
12 30415 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT/EGT   
12 64/62002115/8 Retaining Bolts RGT   
32 357240136 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
1 RT34041 Dowel RGT   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
6 12653 Copper Washer RGT   
4 RT03628 Grommet RGT   
1 506814 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
4 21707 Spring Washer RGT   
4 233211010 Spring Washer M10 RGT   
2 RT34029A/2 Split Ring EGT   
16 357240166 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
16 354240166 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
11 RT21016A Clamp Ring EGT   
8 RT21015A Crosslight Clamp Ring EGT   
1 RT34060A Sleeve RGT   
3 RT33033E Blade Track Seal EGT   
20 64/62002115/7 Dowel - Set of 6 RGT   
16 RT22104B Gasket EGT   
1 271410025 Dowel Pin RGT   
1 CT34861/3 Restrictor EGT   
1 12657 Copper Washer RGT   
7 RT34027/2 Packing - Split Ring EGT   
4 RT34027/4 Packing - Split Ring EGT   
4   Bonded Seals     
8 CT3053/1 Keoning Expander RGT   
8 RT31093A/1 Locking strips EGT   
2 01.0554.40 Shaft Seal Ring EGT   
1 64/60070018/1 Valves Seals Kit EGT   
5 345782040 Split Flange RGT   
4 119612040 Set Screw EGT   
2 357572693 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
18 RT35433A/3 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
5 RT35433A/2 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
9 RT35433A/1 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
29 RT35434A/1 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
12 RT35434A/2 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
17 RT35434A/3 "F" Type Interduct Shim     
1 CT336N/14 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
2 357572693 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
8 3571600511 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
6 506849 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
10 506852 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
3 506853 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
4 12655 Copper Washer EGT   
5 192406040   EGT   
13 RT22229A Shim Pack for Burner     
6 151506016 CAPSCREW RGT/EGT   
14 RT22228A Burner Insulation Block EGT   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
4 354240176 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
3 CT4017K/182 Spares Kit EGT   
3 SP011214 Valve Seat EGT   
3 CT4017P/60 Valve Pin EGT   
1 RT35413 Interduct SPT BLK Darchem   
8 RT35421/01 Interduct Shim     
2 RT35421/02 Interduct Shim     
2 RT35418E Locking Tab     
1   Hydraulic Valve     
5   ?     
3 CT3040/1 Carbon seal     
10 SP040348 Coupling Nuts     
7 SP040347 Coupling Bolts     
5 RT22219G Burner Shim     
1   Stainless Steel Valve     
10   Nuts     
10   Bolts     
1 TA54085A Diaphram EGT   
1 346321100 Gasket EGT   
5 64/62002092/40 Shear Pin Alstom Power 

Inc. 
  

5 D1460-0250 ?     
7 CT450A/11 Joint     
2 357572693 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
2   Rubber Seals (o-rings)     
8 RT22219H Gasket EGT   
1 NC45201 Spares for DV2 Valve     
4 CT1126A/6 Gasket     
3 TA54087 Bearing Holder EGT   
1 NE31737 Valve Seat     
1 NE26593 ?     
    Various Spare Kit Parts     
2   RHP Bearing RHP   
5   Sping     
4   Sping     
1 CT336N/14 Rubber Seals (o-rings) EGT   
    Various Coupling Retractors     
15 CT4017W/40 Welding Rod     
1 252305050 Helicoil m5     
1 252306060 Helicoil m6     
3   Various Drill Bits     
2 35080 Thread Repair Kit Recoil   
  252308080 Helicoil M8 Various     
1 35100 Thread Repair Kit Recoil   



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
  252310100 Helicoil 10mm     
1   TCT Die Drill Cleavland 

Twist Drill 
  

  252312120 Helicoil M12     
5 252416240 Thread Insert RGT   
29 237115005 Lockwasher M5     
35 237115006 Lockwasher M6     
43 237115010 Lockwasher M10     
38 237115012 Lockwasher M12     
6 237115016 Lockwasher M16     
16 237115024 Lockwasher M24     
1 CT1152/1 Bush Inner Interduct EGT   
2 RT35423 Interduct Bolt EGT   
19 18206020 Set Screw EGT   
5 RT3541813 Locking Plate (Inner) RGT   
2 RT35418C Locking Plate RGT   
1 RT35417D/1 "D" Locking Strip Bottom RGT   
4 RT35417D/2 "D" Locking Plate RGT   
21 CT109D/3 Tapped Dowel EGT   
5 RT35424B Special Bolt RGT   
11 RT35019A Screw MG EGT   
4 CT1115 Ghumo Couple Adapters RGT   
28 RT35421/1 Shim RGT/EGT   
7 RT35421/2 Shim RGT/EGT   
12 RT35421/3 Shim EGT   
1 113210050 Bolt EGT   
12 RT31423A/100 Bolt LT-P-T Coupling     
18 RT31403D/100 Coupling Bolts EGT   
24 RT31421H/100 Specialty Washers     
15 RT35419 Screw RGT   
2 RT12013 Specialty Bolt EGT   
12 RT34046A/1 Expanding Dowel RGT/EGT   
2 RT34069A Bolt M16 RGT   
5 RT340740D Dise Spring Pack     
6 RT33642 Locking Plate EGT   
29 RT33073/4 Sealing Strip     
31 RT33036 Specialty Washers EGT   
16 RT33635/A Stator Pin EGT   
7 RT33635 Stator Pin EGT   
8 RT33637 Seal Retaining Disk RGT   
79 RT33031 Locking Washer EGT   
4 RT34036C Shoulder Screw EGT   
7 RT33029 Shoulder Screw RGT   
2   Alignment Tools     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
76 215522006 Nylon Nut RGT   
22 354240196 Rubber Seals (o-rings) RGT   
6 RT13019 VGU Mech. Capture Nut     
6 RT13017 VGU Mech. Capture Nut     
8 RT13018 VGU Mech. Capture Nut     
8 RT13016 VGU Mech. Capture Nut     
58 WC14DU IVG Thrust Washer     
8 RT13048 OP Lever     
26 211166016 Nut M16     
3 192616080 ?     
2 152204012 Specialty Screw     
14 16410050 Set Screw M10 x 50     
4   Bolt     
4 131105010 Set Screw     
8 211137008 Slotted Nut     
4 192612045 Studs M12     
54 231121012 Washer     
4 192412035 Stud     
72 117705020 Set Screw EGT   
13 115612055 Bolt M12 x 55mm     
3 331121008 Washer M8     
8 RT00980/1 Plug RGT   
56 RT21027 Swirler Locking Washer     
12 RT21018 Flame Tube Bolt     
136 RT22226/2 Disc Spring     
4 211137006 Slotted Nut M6     
72 RT21714 Locking strips     
7 RT13036 Bolt VGU     
51   Assorted split Pins     
7 279502020 Split Pins EGT   
7 279503225 Split Pin EGT   
3 152206016 Countersank Screw RGT   
1 1522044012 Screw EGT   
3 119405012 Set Screw     
2 274140025 Dowel     
5   Bolt     
4 119412070 Set Screw 12 x 70     
6 TB54042 Insulating Joint EGT   
11 231121012 Washer M12     
6 273H12035 Dowel     
1 346781052 Meta Flex Gasket     
2 RT34026C Igniter Boss Joint     
5 RT12015/9 Shim Pack     
3 RT12016/6 Shim Pack     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
2 RT12015/3 Thrust Pads     
8 CT466/16 Internal Retaining Ring     
12   Bolt     
2 RT35424 Specialty Bolt     
12 RT06073 C Ring Seal     
4 119403008 Setscrew     
2 RT35413A Suppot Block     
  CT4017K/182 Hale Hamilton Spares     
5 119616045 Setscrew     
5 64/07010075/22 Locknut     
4 64/07010142/4 Sealing Washer     
19   Nut M4     
25   Nut M5     
25   Nut M6     
17   Screws/Bolts Various     
11 RT31616/100 Locking Nut     
4 CT3077X/1 Bearing     
1 RT12017A Labyrinth Seal     
4 CT3077X/1 Bearing RGT   
4 CT3077W2 Bearing     
9 CT130A/8 Lockwasher     
12 CT130A15 Lockwasher     
25   Bolt     
8   Nut     
63   Assorted Parts     
27 RT32628 Laminated Shim Alstom Power 

Inc. 
  

4   ?     
6 CT3077 Bearing     
2 RT12015 ?     
8 115616220 Bolt EGT   
10   O Ring     
7   Shims     
1   Dowel     
9   Washers Various     
7   Specialty Bolt     
6   Coupling Replace     
8   Dowel     
16 RT22226/2 Spring Washer     
5   Bolt     
34   Nut     
3 115610070 Bolt M10/70mm     
18   Flame Tube Bolt     
13   Slit Pin     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
2 RT3301 ?     
17 211137008 Specialty Nut     
1 RT330346 ?     
7   ?     
1   Specialty Bolt     
24 RT33029 Shoulder Screw     
12 111208040 Bolt     
7   Nut     
2   Nut     
5   Bolt     
1   Bolt     
6 086704C Bolt     
6 64/62002115/8 Bolt     
83 RT31093A/2 Locking Strip     
13   ?     
14   ?     
1   ?     
1   ?     
10 RT35019A Bolt     
9   Plate ?     
9   Plate ?     
2 773E269P2H2REVFSX41 Frame 5     

24   Plate ?     
12   Plate ?     
48   Plate ?     
1   Plate ?     
7 RT3109313 Locking Strip EGT   
6 RT21027A Locking Strip EGT   
1 RT33033H ?     
9   Dowel     
3   Rod     
4 RT12015/3 Thrust Pads     
9 31321/4 Ceramic Terminal     
1   Pin ?     
2   Bolt     
1   Rod ?     
1   Specialty Bolt     
2   Dowel     
4   Specialty Bolt     
9 31321/5 Viton Gland Seal     
1 M1023CXH Crane Hoist Motor Control Drive     

73 RT22226/2 Spring Washer     



 

ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. 
P.O. Box 112098  Anchorage, AK  99511 
Phone (907) 770-1850  Fax (907) 770-1851 
info@rotatingequipment.com 
 

 

Copyright © 2006-2008 ROTATINGEQUIPMENT.COM, LLC. All rights reserved. 

Quantity Part Number Description Manufacturer Condition 
2   Turbine Blade     
2   ?     

 


